
Week
Date Deposited / 

Transferred
Deposit Balance

1 50.00$         50.00$                   
2 49.00$         99.00$                   
3 48.00$         147.00$                 
4 47.00$         194.00$                 
5 46.00$         240.00$                 
6 45.00$         285.00$                 
7 44.00$         329.00$                 
8 43.00$         372.00$                 
9 42.00$         414.00$                 
10 41.00$         455.00$                 
11 40.00$         495.00$                 
12 39.00$         534.00$                 
13 38.00$         572.00$                 
14 37.00$         609.00$                 
15 36.00$         645.00$                 
16 35.00$         680.00$                 
17 34.00$         714.00$                 
18 33.00$         747.00$                 
19 32.00$         779.00$                 
20 31.00$         810.00$                 
21 30.00$         840.00$                 
22 29.00$         869.00$                 
23 28.00$         897.00$                 
24 27.00$         924.00$                 
25 26.00$         950.00$                 
26 25.00$         975.00$                 
27 24.00$         999.00$                 
28 23.00$         1,022.00$              
29 22.00$         1,044.00$              
30 21.00$         1,065.00$              
31 20.00$         1,085.00$              
32 19.00$         1,104.00$              
33 18.00$         1,122.00$              
34 17.00$         1,139.00$              
35 16.00$         1,155.00$              
36 15.00$         1,170.00$              
37 14.00$         1,184.00$              
38 13.00$         1,197.00$              
39 12.00$         1,209.00$              
40 11.00$         1,220.00$              
41 10.00$         1,230.00$            
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